 Copyright 2019 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD, Technical Services
Electrolux
Wall Oven
 Issue:  2
 Technical Publication Nº  CE1333.docx Date:  5/19
MODEL PNC
EVEP626DSD 94403179900
EVEP626SD 94403177300
ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD
ABN 51 004 762 341
MAINTENANCE LEVEL CHANGE SUMMARY
ML Description Product
Release Date
00  2/19
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
 Page 2  CE1333   Issue 2
A04938601
MODELS: EVEP626DSD EVEP626SD
FRONT FRAME
 Ex 8316
 Page 4  CE1333   Issue 2
ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8316 QTY
1 0048 004 841 CHANNEL FRONT DUO NGP LH 1
2 A01347701 CAP MOUNT F/FRAME 40MM RUBY LH 1
3 0048 004 880 CHANNEL FRONT DUO RH 1
4 A01347702 CAP MOUNT F/FRAME 40MM RUBY RH 1
5 0214 002 140 MOTOR ASSY DOOR LOCK NGP 1
6 0030 024 443 BRKT LWR DOOR LOCK MOTOR 1
7 0534 001 801 CHERRY D4KS-Y5AA 1
8 0133 022 216 HOUSING DR LOCK CAST PYRO NGP 1
9 0138 003 322 ROD DOOR LOCK  PYRO 1
10 0104 002 021 COUPLING D SHAPE 6MM DIA 1
11 0030 024 440 BRKT ASSY LWR SWITCH & DR LOCK 1
12 0545 002 971 TRIM SURROUND C/P 40MM NGP 1
13 0534 001 745 SWITCH DOOR LIGHT MICRO LEVER 1
14 A02128101 PLUNGER DOOR SWITCH NGP FORTE 1
15 315 7898 00 CHERRY D41P-Y5AA 1
16 0702 007 064 SCREW #4 X16 T25 PH PHIL#2 2
17 0030 024 348 BRACKET DOOR SWITCH NGD
18 A04804001 RECEPTACLE ASSY FOOD PROBE 1
19 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 4
20 0208 003 449 SEAL OVEN DOOR PYRO BIOS 1
21 0208 003 462 SEAL GRILL DOOR PYRO BIOS 1
22 0702 005 002 SCREW #8 X1/2  PH2 NYLON WASH 6
23 A04938701 F/FRONT ENAM PYRO DUO NGP 1
N.I. 0030 024 405 BRACKET HINGE SUPT APOLLO 4
 Page 5  CE1333   Issue 2
A11303201
MODELS: EVEP626DSD EVEP626SD
CHASSIS
 Ex 5851
ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 5851 QTY
1 A05196201 PANEL BASE BIOS 0.5MM 1
2 A05157701 PANEL SIDE SGWO R/H NGD 1
2 A05157702 PANEL SIDE SGWO L/H NGD 1
3 A12690801 PANEL C/WIRE DUO E100 1
4 0022 041 136 PLATE CVR TERM ELEC BIOS 1
5 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
6 A05107201 PANEL TOP CHEF SELECT MOD 1
N.I. 561 1671 20 HOUSING CENTRING HELP X
 Page 6  CE1333   Issue 2
A
11544601
M
O
D
ELS:
EVEP626D
SD
EVEP626SD
O
VEN
Ex 8461
P
age 7  C
E
1333   Issue 2
ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8461 QTY
1 0489 001 174 BRACE OVEN REAR B/I BIOS 1
2 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 1
3 0214 002 118 MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
4 0003 012 590 BAR CONNECTOR W/EARTH BIOS 1
5 0349 001 376 SHIELD WIRING TERMINAL BIOS 1
6 0701 002 133 SCREW #6 3.5X28 HILO PAN PH 1
7 A13743501 HOLDER LAMP SIDE ASSY G9 PYRO 2

 Page 19  CE1333   Issue 2